
RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR VALUE OF PERMITS NO. OF PERMITS RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR VALUE OF PERMITS NO. OF PERMITS
1 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 9,745,670$                        52 1 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 69,916,712$                     318
2 NWR CONSTRUCTION LLC*** 9,173,720$                        51 2 PULTE HOME CORP 65,404,155$                     233
3 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 8,199,000$                        44 3 D R HORTON INC 64,738,138$                     298
4 CHANDLER COMMONS, LLC 6,670,000$                        52 4 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 57,395,889$                     296
5 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 5,439,656$                        15 5 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 42,965,975$                     143
6 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 5,110,935$                        21 6 RYAN HOMES 40,986,121$                     243
7 GERRARD BUILDERS 4,983,675$                        3 7 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 39,919,708$                     184
8 KINGSWOOD CUSTOM HOMES INC 4,883,112$                        1 8 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 39,006,292$                     180
9 PULTE HOME CORP 4,432,997$                        20 9 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 33,630,213$                     160

10 RYAN HOMES 3,978,525$                        27 10 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 31,488,458$                     127
11 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 3,953,234$                        17 11 NWR CONSTRUCTION LLC*** 25,418,170$                     107
12 KEEN BUILDING COMPANY LLC 3,434,023$                        2 12 KINGSWOOD CUSTOM HOMES INC 25,380,112$                     3
13 KEYSTONE CUSTOM HOMES, INC. 3,416,248$                        6 13 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 24,683,783$                     110
14 NORTHWAY HOMES 3,403,000$                        20 14 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC*** 24,422,628$                     118
15 Dream Finders Homes 2,799,400$                        13 15 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 24,213,959$                     116
16 HC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 2,420,805$                        9 16 TRUE HOMES LLC 23,297,751$                     124
17 BARRINGER HOMES, LLC 2,363,800$                        3 17 NORTHWAY HOMES 23,234,114$                     136
18 THR DESIGN BUILD INC 2,323,000$                        2 18 CLASSICA HOMES 20,260,243$                     21
19 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 2,274,000$                        15 19 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 18,548,565$                     45
20 BAAS CONSTRUCT.LLC 2,200,000$                        1 20 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 16,461,792$                     108
21 D R HORTON INC 2,112,000$                        16 21 MUNGO HOMES 15,373,606$                     81
22 CLASSICA HOMES 2,092,560$                        2 22 KEEN BUILDING COMPANY LLC 13,907,244$                     13
23 JP ORLEANS 1,916,304$                        5 23 KINGER HOMES 12,216,818$                     33
24 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS INC 1,872,500$                        8 24 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC 11,849,435$                     61
25 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 1,659,710$                        5 25 JP ORLEANS 11,138,266$                     26
26 SIXTEEN PENNY CONST INC 1,620,000$                        3 26 BLUE HEEL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11,102,047$                     42
27 McSpadden Development Corporation T/A 1,582,519$                        1 27 THR DESIGN BUILD INC 10,679,000$                     12
28 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 1,578,262$                        9 28 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS INC 10,195,041$                     36
29 Artisan Custom Homes, LLC 1,566,000$                        1 29 T J THOMPSON INC*** 9,389,000$                        3
30 E S JOHNSON BUILDERS LLC 1,503,183$                        1 30 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 8,838,544$                        59

TOTAL 108,707,838$                  425 TOTAL 826,061,779$                  3436

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY VALUE OF PERMIT - ALL PRODUCT

*** Non-HBAGC *** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR VALUE OF PERMITS NO. OF PERMITS
1 NORTHWOOD RAVIN/NWR CONSTRUCTION LLC*** 7,866,720$                  27
2 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 5,439,656$                  15
3 GERRARD BUILDERS 4,983,675$                  3
4 Kingswood Custom Homes 4,883,112$                  1
5 Keen Building Company, LLC 3,434,023$                  2
6 Pulte Home Company, LLC 3,421,357$                  15
7 Keystone Custom Homes, Inc. 3,416,248$                  6
8 NORTHWAY HOMES 3,403,000$                  20
9 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 3,157,874$                  12

10 Barringer Homes, LLC 2,363,800$                  3
11 THR DESIGN BUILD, INC. 2,323,000$                  2
12 LGI HOMES*** 2,274,000$                  15
13 BAAS CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,200,000$                  1
14 D.R. HORTON, INC., T/A 2,112,000$                  16
15 Classica Homes, LLC 2,092,560$                  2
16 JP ORLEANS 1,916,304$                  5
17 Taylor Morrison of Carolinas, Inc. 1,659,710$                  5
18 McSpadden Development Corporation T/A 1,582,519$                  1
19 Artisan Custom Homes, LLC 1,566,000$                  1
20 RYAN HOMES 1,529,000$                  11
21 E.S. JOHNSON BUILDERS, LLC 1,503,183$                  1
22 Westwood Custom, LLC*** 1,458,000$                  2
23 Blue Arrow Group Management LLC*** 1,400,000$                  1
24 Eastwood Construction Partners, LLC 1,227,210$                  6
25 BDI BUILDING GROUP INC*** 1,205,000$                  1
26 SMITH DOUGLAS HOMES 1,162,184$                  8
27 R. Morgan Homes, LLC*** 1,114,000$                  1
28 Knotts Builders of NC, Inc. 1,101,307$                  2
29 ROYAL BUILDING GROUP*** 1,090,000$                  1
30 SCHUMACHER HOMES OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.*** 1,079,900$                  2

TOTAL 73,965,342$                188

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VALUE - SF DETACHED

*** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR VALUE OF PERMITS NO. OF PERMITS
1 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP - Townhomes 9,145,407$                   49
2 Red Cedar Construction, LLC - Townhomes 7,735,000$                   42
3 CHANDLER COMMONS, LLC - Townhomes 6,670,000$                   52
4 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC - Townhomes*** 5,110,935$                   21
5 RYAN HOMES - Townhomes 2,449,525$                   16
6 HC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC - Townhomes 2,420,805$                   9
7 Dream Finders Homes - Townhomes 2,241,800$                   11
8 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS, INC - Townhomes 1,872,500$                   8
9 Sixteen Penny Construction, Inc. - Townhomes 1,620,000$                   3

10 TRI POINTE HOMES HOLDINGS, INC. - Townhomes 1,578,262$                   9
11 NORTHWOOD RAVIN/NWR CONSTRUCTION LLC - Townhomes*** 1,307,000$                   4
12 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC - Townhomes 1,077,773$                   7
13 Pulte Home Company, LLC - Townhomes 1,011,640$                   5
14 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC - Townhomes 795,360$                       5
15 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CAROLINAS, INC. - Townhomes 584,000$                       5
16 PLACECRAFTERS LLC - Townhomes*** 552,000$                       4
17 Aedis Building Group, LLC - Townhomes 501,000$                       3
18 HUNTER AND SON PROPERTIES - Townhomes*** 420,000$                       2
19 Brookline Homes, LLC - Townhomes 390,886$                       2
20 JCB Urban Company - Townhomes 204,724$                       2

TOTAL 47,688,617$                259

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 20 BUILDERS BY VALUE OF PERMIT - TOWNHOMES

*** Non-HBAGC 
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